4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0223097M
0459649M
0229485M
0229455F
0223007M
1064989F
0701189M
0701184F
0263054F
0701159F
0229458M
0229466F
0010237F
0701169M
0459604M
0229473F
0701179F
0229462F
0229463F
0223098F
0223057F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

.9

Loc lansare

Columbofil

N Longitudine

14:09:50 GPS
14:09:50 +0
14:09:50 GPS +3h

|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora

| | DA43FC49 | 31.05 14
| SZ | DA28AF2A | 31.05 14
| A |DA111BC5 | 31.05 14
| A |DA111BF5 | 31.05 14
| A |DA111C59 | 31.05 14
| SZ |DA111C32 | 31.05 14
| |DA43FAEE | 31.05 14
| |DA43FO9CE | 31.05 14
| SZ |[DA1715AB | 31.05 14
| | DA43FADG6 | 31.05 14
| A |DA111C4B | 31.05 14
| SZ | DAAA4E4S5 | 31.05 14
| SZ |DA111A15 | 31.05 14
| | DA4A3FC4D | 31.05 14
| A |DA111A37 | 31.05 14
| SZ |DA111C44 | 31.05 14
| | DA4A3FC50 | 31.05 14
| A |DAOES9557 | 31.05 14
| SZ |[DA111C4D | 31.05 14
| SZ |[DA111BBC | 31.05 14
| A |DA111B84 | 31.05 14

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 16373

Benzing 48906817 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

RADEV IVAN
26° 4" 19.5"

S 052025 L2 g4l

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

229607
80006472

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235568_1748700590.pdf

